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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24Manor Lanes

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High HDCP High HDCP

Place # Team Name Lane Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins Game Game Sers Sers
1 3 High Maintenance 8 53 27 727 101 49583 42416 820 933 2310 2613
2 7 Audubon North Be 12 52 28 788 46 50740 46042 956 1008 2623 2776
3 1 Multiple Scorega 6 51 29 781 53 49907 45650 943 1006 2598 2787
4 13 Knuckles Deep 18 48 32 649 171 50230 38701 758 944 2216 2735
5 6 Those Guys 2 48 32 702 124 49534 41959 776 905 2282 2648
6 14 Split Happens 1 46 34 653 168 49627 39127 783 972 2215 2782
7 10 Kenilworth #1 21 45 35 681 143 49505 41576 797 938 2190 2608
8 15 Bad News Bowlers 20 42 38 659 162 49470 39246 763 942 2166 2682
9 9 Moving Doctors 14 41 39 732 97 49930 43360 885 991 2375 2693

10 2 Smoked Turkeys 22 41 39 752 79 49830 45165 896 970 2451 2673
11 18 David Chevrolet 5 40 40 648 172 49282 39913 784 923 2239 2652
12 16 Mexiquinns 3 40 40 584 230 48759 36495 803 983 2048 2652
13 4 Midnight Bangers 24 39 41 646 174 49581 41444 864 989 2435 2810
14 21 Misfits 17 38 42 667 155 48530 38225 761 930 2155 2632
15 8 Queen City Finan 4 38 42 597 218 48450 36549 724 935 2035 2554
16 19 The Last Ones 15 38 42 517 290 48432 31989 630 882 1809 2622
17 12 Bills Bimbo's 23 37 43 547 263 48493 35059 658 903 1888 2587
18 5 Kenilworth Studs 10 37 43 653 168 46455 36783 806 979 2190 2689
19 24 Team 24 11 34 46 586 228 49589 35303 799 1054 1962 2692
20 11 6-10 Splits 16 33 47 654 167 48530 38669 738 900 2119 2614
21 20 Kenilworth #2 7 31 49 502 304 48126 31740 628 901 1774 2584
22 23 Like It On Top 19 31 49 542 268 47755 33743 714 953 1942 2659
23 17 Pin Ticklers 13 30 50 629 189 49084 36097 763 954 2042 2567
24 22 Our Word N Our B 9 27 53 573 240 48062 35951 696 884 1963 2570

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 Mexiquinns 806 826 834 2466 2 <---> Bills Bimbo's 800 839 833 2472 2
15-16 Team 24 799 866 845 2510 2 <---> Kenilworth #2 817 820 851 2488 2
17-18 Split Happens 877 826 806 2509 3 <---> Kenilworth #1 811 693 815 2319 1
19-20 Our Word N Our B 850 860 813 2523 3 <---> David Chevrolet 843 771 862 2476 1
21-22 High Maintenance 761 873 737 2371 0 <---> Audubon North Be 966 909 901 2776 4
23-24 Like It On Top 819 796 809 2424 1 <---> The Last Ones 821 846 787 2454 3

1-2 Multiple Scorega 794 691 758 2243 4 <---> Kenilworth Studs 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Pin Ticklers 777 954 836 2567 1 <---> Misfits 902 885 845 2632 3
5-6 6-10 Splits 820 850 840 2510 2 <---> Bad News Bowlers 901 789 821 2511 2
7-8 Queen City Finan 836 894 824 2554 4 <---> Midnight Bangers 765 817 755 2337 0

9-10 Knuckles Deep 804 840 876 2520 3 <---> Moving Doctors 967 735 766 2468 1
11-12 Smoked Turkeys 763 824 875 2462 2 <---> Those Guys 871 766 836 2473 2

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk21  02/06  17-  9  19- 11  21- 13  23- 15  10-  2  12-  4  14-  6  16-  8  18-  1  20-  3  22-  5  24-  7
Wk22  02/13  23- 13  21- 15  19-  9  17- 11  14-  8  16-  6  10-  4  12-  2  22-  7  24-  5  18-  3  20-  1

Individual High Averages
Men 222.98 Matt Noakes Women 185.28 Nicki Volker

205.17 Andy Morath 164.57 Danielle Muni
204.16 Mike Lynch 164.24 Erin Regian

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

915 Audubon North Be 2623 Audubon North Be 967 Moving Doctors 2776 Audubon North Be
870 Moving Doctors 2231 Smoked Turkeys 966 Audubon North Be 2632 Misfits
798 Smoked Turkeys 2177 Moving Doctors 954 Pin Ticklers 2567 Pin Ticklers
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 269 Mike Lynch 717 Mike Adams 286 Manny Montes 777 Mike Adams

268 Mike Gullia 696 Matt Noakes 282 Antonio Glover 741 Manny Montes
253 Manny Montes 642 Manny Montes 275 Mike Gullia 736 Andrew Giambrone
253 Mike Adams

Women 217 Danielle Muni 562 Danielle Muni 260 Danielle Muni 691 Danielle Muni
192 Nicki Volker 502 Nicki Volker 228 Kelsey Greiner 635 Kelsey Greiner
185 Taylor Mundell 470 Erin Regian 228 Taylor Mundell 634 Kathy Feldmeyer

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

956 Audubon North Be 2623 Audubon North Be 1054 Team 24 2810 Midnight Bangers
943 Multiple Scorega 2598 Multiple Scorega 1008 Audubon North Be 2787 Multiple Scorega
896 Smoked Turkeys 2451 Smoked Turkeys 1006 Multiple Scorega 2782 Split Happens

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Mike Noakes 807 Matt Noakes 331 Andrew Giambrone 813 Mike Rumschik

296 Matt Noakes 736 Billy Drenko 319 Easton Speer 807 Matt Noakes
289 Justin Denault 718 Andy Morath 316 Antonio Glover 793 Antonio Glover

Women 268 Nicki Volker 652 Nicki Volker 298 Danielle Muni 721 Nicki Volker
254 Danielle Muni 585 Danielle Muni 291 Nicki Volker 714 Danielle Muni
230 Erin Regian 566 Erin Regian 275 Sandy Mandel 712 Chris McDonald

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Multiple Scorega   HDCP=53  Avg=781
Sam Wichlacz 6057 33 183 24 0
Justin Denault 11237 57 197 11 158 174 202 534
Kevin Lynch 11821 60 197 11 165 141 199 505
Mike Lynch 11637 57 204 5 269 174 155 598

2 - Smoked Turkeys   HDCP=79  Avg=752
Paul Nuchereno 10311 57 180 27 176 189 167 532
Nino Pantano 10629 57 186 21 201 183 228 612
Jesse Raderman 8926 48 185 22 164 202 193 559
Billy Drenko 10895 54 201 8 145 173 210 528
Jim Laudan 2967 15 197 11 0
Dan Griggs 523 3 bk202 7 0

3 - High Maintenance   HDCP=101  Avg=727
Rick Austin 10064 51 197 11 163 244 162 569
Mike Marlowe 8664 54 160 45 191 152 156 499
Jared Inthavong 10375 57 182 25 149 177 166 492
John Bowman 7915 42 188 19 159 201 154 514

4 - Midnight Bangers   HDCP=174  Avg=646
Don Morath 6413 44 145 58 0
John Pritchard 2909 20 145 58 127 161 288
Joe Morath 8165 51 160 45 144 154 145 443
Kyle Doody 10018 51 196 12 206 212 202 620
Andy Morath 10874 53 205 4 168 170 338
Michelle Hauger 234 3 78 65 0
Ryan Licursi 439 3 146 57 0

5 - Kenilworth Studs   HDCP=168  Avg=653
Mike Greiner 9341 54 172 34 d175 d175 d175 525
Darryl McKay 8089 45 179 27 d175 d175 d175 525
Hunter McKay 6766 51 132 65 d175 d175 d175 525
Keith Greiner 7661 45 170 36 d175 d175 d175 525
Mike Place 342 3 114 65 0
Tim Nies 1070 9 118 65 0
Don Draine 364 3 121 65 0

6 - Those Guys   HDCP=124  Avg=702
Sean Campbell 8846 48 184 23 0
Tim Magyar 8221 45 182 25 196 156 206 558
Craig Libglid 7768 45 172 34 169 145 167 481
Matt Englert 7410 45 164 41 184 162 149 495
Ed Perry 8062 48 167 38 184 165 176 525
Todd Lisiecki 1127 6 bk183 24 0

7 - Audubon North Be   HDCP=46  Avg=788
Matt Noakes 10703 48 222 0 220 248 228 696
Mike Adams 10849 57 190 18 253 242 222 717
Mike Jr Adams 9063 51 177 29 213 191 171 575
Mike Noakes 11353 57 199 9 229 177 229 635
Sally Czaja 1270 9 bk129 65 0

8 - Queen City Finan   HDCP=218  Avg=597
Brad Roberts 8302 57 145 58 0
Jim Sanford 7767 57 136 65 163 144 112 419
Marty Staniszewski 9204 60 153 51 130 149 148 427
Charlie Sperrazza 8345 51 163 42 159 205 186 550
Jeff Young 0 0 0 0 0
Jay Napieralski 3591 18 199 9 211 223 205 639

9 - Moving Doctors   HDCP=97  Avg=732
Phil Yarns 9384 57 164 41 166 146 160 472
Chad Cowell 8647 48 180 27 244 132 188 564
Nicki Volker 10005 54 185 22 192 182 128 502
Mike Gullia 10987 54 203 6 268 178 193 639
Peter Padilla 3252 18 180 27 0

10 - Kenilworth #1   HDCP=143  Avg=681
Ed Doyle III 9011 54 166 39 155 145 200 500
Mike Rumschik 9196 54 170 36 123 167 160 450
Corey Mamot 10000 60 166 39 210 120 158 488
Rob Emke Jr. 10239 57 179 27 183 121 157 461
Mike Badgley 595 3 198 10 0
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total

11 - 6-10 Splits   HDCP=167  Avg=654
William Obermeier 6383 39 163 42 173 171 166 510
Gregory VanTuyl 6621 48 137 65 0
Dave Dixon 7774 42 185 22 0
Dave Fiebelkorn 7134 42 169 36 197 181 178 556
Bob Heppel 3145 21 149 54 135 167 167 469
Dave Heppel 7087 45 157 47 133 149 147 429

12 - Bills Bimbo's   HDCP=263  Avg=547
Bennett Coburn 9320 51 182 25 162 215 182 559
Christina Greiner 831 6 bk115 65 148 123 106 377
Holly Buckfelder 6885 57 120 65 85 103 119 307
Kelsey Greiner 7415 57 130 65 142 135 163 440
Kristin Greiner 272 3 90 65 0
Gina Coburn 5611 39 143 60 0

13 - Knuckles Deep   HDCP=171  Avg=649
Scott Pufpaff 2613 18 145 58 121 137 138 396
Braden Hawley 8182 51 160 45 0
Manny Montes 10537 60 175 31 189 200 253 642
Mark Montes 10156 60 169 36 158 158 155 471
Bailey Kephart 1921 12 160 45 163 172 157 492

14 - Split Happens   HDCP=168  Avg=653
Brandon Ortiz 7562 60 126 65 163 209 125 497
Taylor Mundell 9722 60 162 43 185 137 127 449
Steve Bermel 9087 54 168 37 164 145 214 523
Mike Rebmann 11242 57 197 11 194 164 169 527
Jason Halt 0 0 0 0 0
Alexis Seaman 0 0 bk140 63 0

15 - Bad News Bowlers   HDCP=162  Avg=659
Parker Morrow 9077 54 168 37 184 167 202 553
Devin Brandon 8410 51 164 41 163 154 156 473
Cam Collignon 8686 60 144 59 162 149 136 447
Bryce Jellinick 11023 60 183 24 230 157 165 552
Dan Fabiano 1644 12 137 65 0

16 - Mexiquinns   HDCP=230  Avg=584
Jim Quinn 5733 42 136 65 0
Bob Epolito 5369 39 137 65 126 161 133 420
Kevin Strand 8447 60 140 63 103 160 143 406
Craig Muni 6160 36 171 35 155 138 170 463
Danielle Muni 6912 42 164 41 217 162 183 562

17 - Pin Ticklers   HDCP=189  Avg=629
Jimmy Gallivan 4546 24 189 18 203 234 156 593
Ethan Karamanos 6631 51 130 65 98 142 145 385
Evan Domiano 7274 54 134 65 141 136 142 419
Antonio Glover 10580 60 176 30 144 251 202 597
Nick Occhino 0 0 0 0 0
Corey Moser 1587 12 132 65 0
Frank Tripi 599 6 99 65 0
Josh Thurlow 2035 12 169 36 0

18 - David Chevrolet   HDCP=172  Avg=648
Lou Pastor 8552 54 158 46 161 145 224 530
Keith Coburn 5653 39 144 59 189 149 128 466
Jim Kerr 9797 60 163 42 146 178 145 469
Frank Rizzo 10484 57 183 24 175 127 193 495

19 - The Last Ones   HDCP=290  Avg=517
Debb Reimer 7286 60 121 65 129 144 121 394
Roxanne Farrell 6844 54 126 65 0
Mary O'Donnell 5829 42 138 64 157 148 133 438
Mike Reimer 7534 57 132 65 144 163 142 449
Kyle Reimer 429 3 143 60 0

20 - Kenilworth #2   HDCP=304  Avg=502
Rick Rider 5759 57 101 65 113 157 81 351
Dan Kepple 7496 60 124 65 136 107 171 414
Tom Rider 7687 57 134 65 154 115 169 438
Brian Zakrzewski 3023 21 143 60 0
Ned Barber 5815 33 176 30 141 168 157 466
Tom Yager 385 3 128 65 0

21 - Misfits   HDCP=155  Avg=667
Shawn McDonald 6561 45 145 58 145 180 125 450
Andrew Giambrone 9628 57 168 37 222 195 202 619
Joe Tomasi 4582 24 190 18 221 188 207 616
Erin Regian 8869 54 164 41 155 163 152 470

22 - Our Word N Our B   HDCP=240  Avg=573
Max Bennett 5205 39 133 65 0
Pat Raderman 6439 45 143 60 139 177 122 438
Tyler Barone 6457 51 126 65 123 133 130 386
Cal Calhoun 8734 51 171 35 200 204 214 618
William Jones 5549 33 168 37 178 136 137 451

23 - Like It On Top   HDCP=268  Avg=542
Carol Caline 6174 48 128 65 0
Sandy Mandel 7914 54 146 57 162 144 141 447
Kathy Feldmeyer 6782 53 127 65 155 144 140 439
Chris McDonald 8046 57 141 62 132 138 158 428

24 - Team 24   HDCP=228  Avg=586
Ryan Jellinick 8627 54 159 45 140 211 155 506
Cam Sionko 7617 54 141 62 129 159 142 430
Easton Speer 8791 57 154 50 162 135 178 475
Jacob Neff 7927 60 132 65 138 131 140 409
Casey Rogers 1464 9 162 43 0
Tanner Speer 323 3 107 65 0
Trent Wasserman 554 3 184 23 0

Temporary Substitutes
Name Avg Pins  Gms Name Avg Pins  Gms Name Avg Pins  Gms
Chuck Adamo 122 368 3
Manny Alemany 124 1118 9
Angela Austin 104 1574 15
James Austin 198 2376 12
Kevin Bowman bk208 1075 6
Troy Brady 159 1435 9
Jacob Brock 172 1036 6
Curt Collins bk151 882 6
Anthony DiBartolomeo 147 3099 21
Pat Doyle 211 2535 12
XRay Drayton 178 1068 6

Ryan Hussar 196 1178 6
Bill Hutchison 181 2182 12
Jerry Keleher 156 468 3
Michael Keleher 131 5136 39
Marty Kramer 121 1829 15
Becky Lindamen 106 320 3
Scott Lombardo 141 424 3
Jason Lupp 149 448 3
Jason Morath 145 435 3
Steve Pilat bk174 1001 6
Sean Pufpaff 127 3437 27

Howard Raderman 129 389 3
Cody Regian bk216 561 3
Brad Reimer 121 730 6
Claudio Rodriguez 147 887 6
Derek Staszak 202 1823 9
Torey Turner 150 452 3
Zach Valvo 126 378 3
Greg Wells bk131 720 6
Doug Zimmerman 161 483 3
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